
Quality, Reliability, Price

Dynamic CCTVLtd

DVRBOX/LITE DVRBOX

DVRBOX/PRO DVRBOX/FAN

FEATURES:

Ÿ  Powder coated steel construction

Ÿ  Mounting holes to mount the unit securely by its base

Ÿ  Vented both sides for improved airflow

Ÿ  Removable lid (DVRBOX/PRO)

Ÿ  Anti drill radial lock for added security 

Ÿ  Easy cable access at rear, eg BNCs, IEC plugs & data cables

Ÿ  2 x 12V fans expelling hot air from cabinet @ 70CFM (DVRBOX/FAN)

Ÿ  12V power supply complete with mains cable (DVRBOX/FAN)

EXTERNAL

INTERNAL

DVRBOX/LITE

WIDTH

EXTERNAL

INTERNAL

DVRBOX

EXTERNAL

INTERNAL

DVRBOX/PRO

EXTERNAL

INTERNAL

DVRBOX/FAN

404mm

354mm

510mm

507mm

510mm

506mm

510mm

480mm

DEPTH

445mm

400mm

540mm

510mm

565mm

560mm

540mm

510mm

HEIGHT

120mm

91mm

183mm

155mm

170mm

160mm

124mm

103mm

WEIGHT

6.3kg

10.9kg

10kg

7.9kg

DVR BOXES


