

## **DVR BOXES**





**DVRBOX** 





## **FEATURES:**

- Powder coated steel construction
- Mounting holes to mount the unit securely by its base
- Vented both sides for improved airflow
- Removable lid (DVRBOX/PRO)
- Anti drill radial lock for added security
- Easy cable access at rear, eg BNCs, IEC plugs & data cables
- 2 x 12V fans expelling hot air from cabinet @ 70CFM (DVRBOX/FAN)
- 12V power supply complete with mains cable (DVRBOX/FAN)

	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT
EXTERNAL DVRBOX/LITE	404mm	445mm	120mm	6.3kg
INTERNAL	354mm	400mm	91mm	0.5kg
EXTERNAL DVRBOX	510mm	540mm	183mm	10.9kg
INTERNAL	507mm	510mm	155mm	10.7kg
EXTERNAL DVRBOX/PRO	510mm	565mm	170mm	10kg
INTERNAL	506mm	560mm	160mm	Tokg
EXTERNAL DVRBOX/FAN	510mm	540mm	124mm	7.9kg
INTERNAL	480mm	510mm	103mm	7.7Kg

